Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/14/2024 06:00 AM | Install PO:
09/14/2024 01:00 PM | Event
09/15/2024 01:30 AM | Strike

Shipping Address:

IN-0007427

Everly Rose Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description

General

Newport Beach, CA 92660

Panels - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Champagne Hedge

Wall
Add - Extra Shelve in Middle -
Each section is 4'w x 8'H - The middle panel has space to put logo -

Base can be custom painted upon
Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set
6all I 10"W3aR [ 2% 340 B 3"H

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White
paired with Booths

1780 [ a0 XWOAR [ &R X 384K N al HSHAT DIMENSIONS
184l ¥ & B X19aK i

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle
Go with Round Tables
2530 0 W234R [ 3440 0 H

Small Dining Tables - London - Dark Wood
364l I rnd30al H

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8'
Painted White , High Gloss
8 x 30" x 42"1/4H

Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set)

66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14'D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15
1/2"W x 14'D x 85"H)

Table Lamps - Multicolor
painted silver
6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless - Base can be custom painted

Dj Fronts - Channeled White Linen
7840 § W38"1/24a0 I 04841 0 H

Panels - Channeled Textured Velvet
4'x 12'H
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VEA Newport (900 Newport Center Dr,

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Qtty Price Total
1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
6 $650.00 $3,900.00
30 $25.00 $750.00
60 $25.00 $1,500.00
1 $250.00 $250.00
2 $850.00 $1,700.00
2 $225.00 $450.00
4 $32.00 $128.00
1 $400.00 $400.00
3 $475.00 $1,425.00
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Description

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24"
24'D

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 20"

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16"
16'D

Additions
Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White
1740 0 a0 XWOAN [ AN X 384N [ &l #SHAT DIMENSIONS
184l [ a0 [ X19a7 0 '

Services

Installers: Install
Installers: Strike

Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

3

15

65

Price

$65.00

$60.00

$50.00

Total General

$25.00

Total Additions

$500.00
$500.00

$450.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$195.00

$900.00

$400.00

$13,998.00

$1,625.00

$1,625.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$1,350.00

$15,623.00
$7,350.00
$937.38
$468.69
$1,612.44
($0.00)
$25,991.51
($24,065.88)
$1,925.63
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