

**Everly Rose Events** 

09/14/2024 06:00 AM | Install 09/14/2024 01:00 PM | Event 09/15/2024 01:30 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: VEA Newport (900 Newport Center Dr, Newport Beach, CA 92660 Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Panels - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Champagne Hedge Wall Add - Extra Shelve in Middle - Each section is 4'w x 8'H - The middle panel has space to put logo - Base can be custom painted upon	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set	6	\$650.00	Т	\$3,900.00
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White paired with Booths 17âŭ Ø âÑ ØX 1009âÑ Ø âÑ X 38âÑ Ø âÑ Ñ SHEAT DIMENSIONS 18âÑ Ø âÑ Ø X19âÑ Ø '	30	\$25.00	Т	\$750.00
	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle Go with Round Tables 25âN N W 23âN N X 34âN N H	60	\$25.00	Т	\$1,500.00
W	Small Dining Tables - London - Dark Wood 36âli II rnxd30âli IH	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' Painted White , High Gloss 8' x 30" x 42"1/4H	2	\$850.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set)  66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15 1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Table Lamps - Multicolor painted silver 6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless - Base can be custom painted	4	\$32.00	Т	\$128.00
	Dj Fronts - Channeled White Linen 78âN N W 38"1/2âN N 1048âN N H	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Panels - Channeled Textured Velvet 4' x 12'H	3	\$475.00	T	\$1,425.00

Description		Ottv	Price		Total
Description		Qtty			
	Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24" 24"D	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
	24 0				
	Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 20"	15	\$60.00	Т	\$900.00
	Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16"	8	\$50.00	Т	\$400.00
	16"D				
			Total General		\$13,998.00
Additions					
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White	65	\$25.00	Т	\$1,625.00
	17âN N ÂN NX WH9ÂN N ÂN XX 3.8âN N ÂN NSHEAT DIMENSIONS 18âN N ÂN N X19âN N '				
			Total Additions		\$1,625.00
Services					
	Installers: Install	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
	Installers: Strike	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
	Trucking: 24'L Box Truck	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
Plaasa maka ch	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	icte:	\$15,623.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$7,350.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$937.38
Notes		Packing (3.00%):			\$468.69
		Taxes:			\$1,612.44
		Discounts: Total:			(\$0.00) \$25,991.51
			Payments:		
			Bala		(\$24,065.88) \$1,925.63